C

SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE

Bid Results

Bid No. 1516-2010R-2
Opening Date — January 29, 2016
National City Higher Education Center — Building 2

Bid Amount
01 Survey
J&B Surveyors $37,570
Precision Surveying $40,975
BWE, Inc. $43,800
Landmark Surveying Solutions $45,000
Psomas $50,445
Snipes-Dye Assoc. Non-Responsive
02 Final Clean
Final Cleaning Solutions $23,711
R.U.B. $37,997
Pacific Coast Cleaning $41,000
Best Maintenance $45,913
Maidfast Co. Non-Responsive
03 Earthwork & Site Demo
Crew Inc. $672,241
F.J Willert $672,500
MA Stevens Construction $873,138
So Cal Grading $884,900
04 Selective Demo
Northstar $229,911
Clauss Construction Non-Responsive

RFP No. 1516-2010R



06 Masonry
New Dimension Masonry
William and Sons

Haxton Masonry

10 Misc Metals
Pacific Coast Iron

McMahon Steel Company

11 Non-Lab Casework
Spooners Woodworks
PVI Builders

K&Z Cabinets

14 Sheet Metal
Challenger Sheet Metal
EMS Construction
Burner Sheet Metal

18 Flooring
A&S Flooring

Prospectra Contract Flooring

24 Elevators

Inland Building Construction Co

25 Fire Protection

A-1 Fire Protection
Bradshaw Engineering
Schmidt Fire Protection
JT Tate Fire Protection
JPI Development
Cosco Fire Protection

Western Fire Protection, Inc.
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$71,615
$90,671
110,000

$1,284,500
$1,771,499

$119,450
$160,303
$178,830

$127,000
$165,000
$198,240

$313,580
$330,479

$281,700

$111,800
$155,500
$159,860
$165,432
$167,000
$180,471
$207,440



